4.5

3.5

2.5

15

0.5

aa Yy v a = Y a ¢ Y 1
ﬁﬂﬁﬁuslL‘U’l‘l]i%L&IUﬂ"J']ﬁJWQWﬂlQﬂ'IﬂﬂU3ﬂ'l§ﬂuﬁl‘llilaala‘ll'l'lﬂﬁi‘llaﬁiq%ﬂ'li

NTUNURAUAZNITTUNEAT UTTANADUNENYY N.A. b

o. MIdLAnnIalingd

AUIUATI

FIUIUATY

wawalaunn el AsUTUUS

. NNIYATN

*1
0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.1

B Jnnudid1Fuuinis




